ING TO THE BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS 
10,500 CUBIC YARDS OF BROKEN STONE 
AND SCREENINGS OF TRAP ROCK IN 
THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

The time allowed for the furnishing and deliv-
ering of the above material is on or before 
September 1, 1912. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

No. 2. FOR REPAIRING SHEET AS-
PHALT PAVEMENT, AND ALL WORK IN-
CIDENTAL THERETO, IN METROPOLITAN 
AVE., FROM MONTAUK DIVISION OF THE 
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD TO JUNIPER 
AVE., 2D WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be thirty (30) working days.

[...]

MACADAM OR CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
AND ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, 
IN LAWRENCE ST., FROM BROADWAY TO 
N. HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE, 31) WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be forty (40) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

100 cubic yards of excavation, outside of gut-
ter lines. 

500 cubic yards of concrete. 
10 cubic yards of reinforced concrete binder. 
600 square yards of stone gutters, furnished 

and laid.

[...]

IN BROADWAY, FROM MURRAY LANE TO 
10TH ST., BAYSIDE, AND FROM MAIN 
ST., DOUGLASTON, TO CITY LINE, 3D 
WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be one hundred (100) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Thirty-
five Thousand Dollars ($35,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

50 cubic yards of excavation, outside of gut-
ter lines. 

1,400 cubic yards of concrete. 
10 cubic yards of reinforced concrete binder. 
1,500 square yards of stone gutters, furnished